

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT						1 OF 1			
PAW PAW AVENUE HMA OVERLAY						P	Bid 2021-033		
RECORD OF BIDS						04/05/21			
CONTRACTOR			MICHIGAN PAVING & MATERIALS CO		RIETH RILEY		KALIN CONSTRUCTION		
QTY.	UM	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	
1,400	SYD	PAVT FOR BUTT JOINT REM, MOD	\$4.00	\$5,600.00	\$3.90	\$5,460.00	\$11.00	\$15,400.00	
2,200	SYD	COLD MILLING HMA SURFACE	\$4.00	\$8,800.00	\$2.20	\$4,840.00	\$2.50	\$5,500.00	
1,500	TON	HMA, 5E1	\$60.40	\$90,600.00	\$57.00	\$85,500.00	\$76.00	\$114,000.00	
150	TON	HMA APPROACH	\$60.40	\$9,060.00	\$83.40	\$12,510.00	\$118.00	\$17,700.00	
120	FT	PAVT MRKG, OVLY COLD PLASTIC, 12 INCH, CROSSWALK	\$4.00	\$480.00	\$4.00	\$480.00	\$4.00	\$480.00	
7,200	FT	PAVT MRKG, WATERBORNE, 4 INCH, WHITE	\$0.10	\$720.00	\$0.10	\$720.00	\$0.10	\$720.00	
3,450	FT	PAVT MRKG, WATERBORNE, 4 INCH, YELLOW	\$0.10	\$345.00	\$0.10	\$345.00	\$0.10	\$345.00	
100	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FLUORESCENT, FURN	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$11.00	\$1,100.00	\$9.00	\$900.00	
100	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FLUORESCENT, OPER	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, FURN	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$224.00	\$448.00	
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, OPER	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
600	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, FURN	\$1.00	\$600.00	\$1.00	\$600.00	\$3.00	\$1,800.00	
600	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, OPER	\$1.00	\$600.00	\$0.01	\$6.00	\$0.25	\$150.00	
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$1,790.00	\$1,790.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	
2	EA	MONUMENT BOX ADJUST	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$88.00	\$176.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	
TOTAL			\$121,045.00		\$121,439.00		\$173,845.00		